ASX Code: DMA



ASX Announcement

29 October 2010

DYNASTY METALS AUSTRALIA LIMITED BROADCAST

DYNASTY METALS AUSTRALIA LIMITED (DMA) provides the opportunity to listen to an audio broadcast with **Mr Malcolm Carson** in a presentation titled "**Dynasty Triples JORC Resources** - *Malcolm Carson*, *Director*"

To listen, copy the following details into your web browser:

brr.com.au/event/71018

The presentation details are as follows:

- Dynasty Triples JORC Resources Malcolm Carson, Director
- Presented by Malcolm Carson, Director
- Wednesday, 27 October 2010 5:30pm AEST

For further information please contact either Messrs:

Malcolm Carson (Technical Director) on 02 9229 2704 Lewis Tay (Executive Director) on 02 9229 2710